

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	SR 16-0099				
Туре:	Reso	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
On agenda:	1/26	/2016			
Title:	Resolution approving and authorizing execution of Addendum 1 to the Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) between the County of Nevada and the Stationary Engineers, Local 39 Professional Unit, covering all employees in the Professional Employee Bargaining Unit (Res. 15-235), amending certain provisions in the MOU, for the period July 1, 2015 through June 30, 2018.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45), Human Resources (Personnel) (51)				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES 16-058 Addendum to Stationary Engineers, 2. Staff Report, 3. Resolution Addendum to Stationary Engineers, 4. Supplemental Information, 5. Supplemental Information				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Actio	n	Result
1/26/2016	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISO	RS		

Resolution approving and authorizing execution of Addendum 1 to the Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) between the County of Nevada and the Stationary Engineers, Local 39 Professional Unit, covering all employees in the Professional Employee Bargaining Unit (Res. 15-235), amending certain provisions in the MOU, for the period July 1, 2015 through June 30, 2018.